
NW1/4 OF SW1/4 & THE S 30 FT OF 
EX 0.90 AC DESC ORB 893-2549 & E
ORB 893-2551 & EX 10.06 AC DESC 

RIVERA MIRELLA/LARSON DOUGLAS
388 SW GALLANT LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00350-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12415.00 1.00/

02/06/2024 KS 8.80 98,000 0 0 98,000

STANDARD
3

152,167
25,800
98,000

275,967
0

275,967
HX HB VX 56,411

219,556
275,967

0

275,967

1467/578 5/17/2022 WD Q I 01 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUNN SHARON

RIVERA MIRELLA

0815/0028 12/15/1995 WD Q I 64,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWARD E & YVONNE M H

CLYDE FRANK & SHARO
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SALE:2:1: 80 ACRES WITH IMP

SALE:1:1: 40.90 AC

000047622 Electrical Servic 0 07/07/2023

000047337 Roof Replacement 12,000 05/31/2023

000044732 Electrical Servic 0 06/21/2022

2024HX Base Yr

388 SW GALLANT LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,907 109.6100 122.76 234,103 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 122,563

FEP 384 80 307 24,497

UOP 320 20 64 5,107

2,240 1,907 152,167

BAS= W48 S32 FEP= S8 E48 N8 W48$ E48 UOP= S8 E8 N40 W8 S32$
N32$.

BAS

48

32

48

32

FEP8

48

8

48

UOP

8

8

40

8

32

1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 18,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 5,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

25,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 8.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 88,000


